
City of Joliet
Travel Expenditures (Object #515800)

For the month of 
July 2022

Employee/Title Travel Dates Check# Amount Vendor Item Destination
Byrne, John MPO

05/22/22-05/27/2022 367875 80.79            Byrne, John Meals
ILEAS MMF Less Leath Instructor Training 
Moline, Illinois

German, Jeffrey MPO

06/12/2022-06/18/2022 368313 438.66          German, Jeffrey Meals and Parking Cellebrite CERT-F Class Vienna, Virginia
Szymanski, David MPO

06/09/2022-06/13/2022 368440 850.68          Szymanski, David Airfare and Hotel Excon Competition Las Vegas, Nevada

Bernhard, Jayne Community Development Planner

07/14/2022-07/17/2022 368687 483.88          Bernhard, Jayne
Hotel, Meals, Parking, and 
Mileage

National Alliance of Preservation 
Commissions Conference Cincinnati Ohio

Smith, Katherine Economic Development Specialist

07/17/2022-07/23/2022 368823 1,547.89       Smith, Katherine
Airfare, Hotel, Auto Rental, 
mileage, and Meals

Certified Public Communicator Program Fort 
Worth, Texas

Floyd, Joshua Axon System Administrator

05/23/2022-05/27/2022 368720 2,051.32       Joshua, Floyd Airfare, Hotel, and Parking Axon Accelerate Phoenix, Arizona

Hughes, Nicole Records Management Specialist

07/21/2022-07/21/2022 368520 35.00            Hughes, Nicole Mileage
Kendall County Recorder's office Yorkville, 
Illinois

Public Works & Public Utilities

10/01/2021-12/31/2021 368524 106.95          Illinois State Toll Highway Tolls IPASS Tolls 

Aloisio, Justin MPO

06/05/2022-06/10/2022 4798 583.00          Bankcard Hotel NAPWDA Workshop Crawfordsville, Indiana

Willis, Dan MPO

06/05/2022-06/10/2022 4798 583.00          Bankcard Hotel NAPWDA Workshop Crawfordsville, Indiana

Stapleton, Adam MPO

06/05/2022-06/10/2022 4798 583.00          Bankcard Hotel NAPWDA Workshop Crawfordsville, Indiana

Trevillian, Bruce Police Sergeant

06/05/2022-06/10/2022 4798 665.50          Bankcard Hotel NAPWDA Workshop Crawfordsville, Indiana

German, Jeffrey MPO

06/12/2022-06/18/2022 4798 1,799.92       Bankcard Hotel Cellebrite CERT-F Class Vienna, Virginia

Refund

06/13/2022-06/17/2022 4798 (421.30)         Bankcard Hotel Refund

Refund

05/23/2022-05/25/2022 4798 (225.13)         Bankcard Hotel Refund

Smith, Katherine Community Development Planner

07/17/2022-07/23/2022 4798 205.98          Bankcard Airfare
Certified Public Communicator Program Fort 
Worth, Texas

Source: City of Joliet Munis Financial System 1
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